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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/9/2015 4:50:40 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Wednesday, April 30, 2014

170,753.73 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

4/1/2014 79565 GJ TRANSFER BANK CORRECTION WRONG 6.01 170,759.74 

4/1/2014 79723 GJ REIMBURSEMENT FOR DROUGH MANAGE 32,500.00 203,259.74 

4/1/2014 79563 GJ Posted from UB System 4,012.32 207,272.06 

4/1/2014 79563 GJ Posted from UB System 27.35 207,244.71 

4/2/2014 79566 GJ Posted from UB System 10,672.60 217,917.31 

4/2/2014 79575 GJ Posted from UB System 3,556.60 221,473.91 

4/2/2014 79601 GJ Posted from UB System 2,726.98 224,200.89 

4/2/2014 79601 GJ Posted from UB System 270.56 223,930.33 

4/2/2014 79601 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 223,920.33 

4/3/2014 79643 GJ DEP ON 1/7/14 WAS 40 TO MUCH 40.00 223,960.33 

4/3/2014 79681 GJ Posted from UB System 4,883.15 228,843.48 

4/4/2014 79718 GJ Posted from UB System 5,226.65 234,070.13 

4/4/2014 79718 GJ Posted from UB System 20.63 234,049.50 

4/7/2014 79750 GJ Posted from UB System 8,482.49 242,531.99 

4/8/2014 79834 CD CK#11840 REIMBURSED FOR WORK BOO 100.00 242,431.99 

4/8/2014 79797 GJ Posted from UB System 3,865.08 246,297.07 

4/8/2014 79797 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 246,267.07 

4/9/2014 79815 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 4/9/1 14,272.84 231,994.23 

4/9/2014 79823 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH MD TO WF 37.68 232,031.91 

4/9/2014 79824 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH PAYING TO W 2.64 232,034.55 

4/9/2014 79842 GJ Posted from UB System 1,796.42 233,830.97 

4/10/2014 79858 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 233,861.81 

4/10/2014 79864 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING FUND 44,349.05 189,512.76 

4/10/2014 79867 CD CK#11841 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 187.65 189,325.11 

4/10/2014 79851 GJ Posted from UB System 2,475.23 191,800.34 

4/10/2014 79851 GJ Posted from UB System 1,162.50 192,962.84 

4/10/2014 79851 GJ Posted from UB System 46.17 192,916.67 

4/11/2014 79884 CD CK#11842 SMART SUPPORT 253.50 192,663.17 

4/11/2014 79885 CD CK#11843 TRAVEL TIME AND PARTS 245.67 192,417.50 

4/11/2014 79870 GJ Posted from UB System 5,429.63 197,847.13 

4/11/2014 79872 GJ Posted from UB System 5,269.75 203,116.88 

4/14/2014 79893 GJ Posted from UB System 7,763.00 210,879.88 

4/15/2014 79902 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO REV DEBT SER 2,300.00 208,579.88 

4/15/2014 79923 GJ E/C CHASE ROBERTS FROM 101 TO 102 178.38 208,401.50 

4/15/2014 79924 GJ E/C CHASE ROBERTS FROM 101 TO 102 792.80 207,608.70 

4/15/2014 79925 GJ E/C CHASE ROBERTS FROM 101 TO 102 74.29 207,534.41 

4/15/2014 79926 GJ E/C CHASE ROBERTS FROM 101 TO 102 87.41 207,447.00 

4/15/2014 79929 CD CK#11844 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 158.94 207,288.06 

4/15/2014 79934 GJ Posted from UB System 3,176.89 210,464.95 

4/15/2014 79934 GJ Posted from UB System 99.95 210,365.00 

4/16/2014 79944 CD CK#11845 DRUG SCREENING-MICHAEL MIL 52.50 210,312.50 

4/16/2014 79941 GJ Posted from UB System 1,835.96 212,148.46 

4/17/2014 79969 GJ Posted from UB System 5,255.18 217,403.64 

4/17/2014 79969 GJ Posted from UB System 61.55 217,342.09 

4/18/2014 80024 GJ TRANSFER FROM MD TO WF 943.24 218,285.33 

4/18/2014 79995 CD Posted from UB System 943.24 217,342.09 

4/18/2014 80027 GJ Posted from UB System 4,848.50 222,190.59 

4/18/2014 80027 GJ Posted from UB System 582.50 222,773.09 

4/21/2014 80142 CD CK#11857 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 149.91 222,623.18 
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4/21/2014 80791 GJ E/C-HYDRAULIC HOSE, FEMALE JIG SAW 70.42 222,693.60 

4/21/2014 80793 GJ E/C-ELECTRICITY MOVE FROM 102 TO 10 416.50 223,110.10 

4/21/2014 80117 GJ Posted from UB System 10,167.52 233,277.62 

4/21/2014 80117 GJ Posted from UB System 131.68 233,145.94 

4/22/2014 80124 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 4/23/14 13,243.73 219,902.21 

4/22/2014 80130 GJ AP TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 46,292.85 173,609.36 

4/22/2014 80133 GJ DEP LIFE 3.10 173,612.46 

4/22/2014 80136 GJ TERM LIFE #2 76.00 173,688.46 

4/22/2014 80143 CD CK#11858 CASH VOUCHER 15.00 173,673.46 

4/22/2014 80118 GJ Posted from UB System 2,387.62 176,061.08 

4/22/2014 80145 GJ Posted from UB System 4,513.57 180,574.65 

4/22/2014 80145 GJ Posted from UB System 60.00 180,514.65 

4/23/2014 80147 GJ Posted from UB System 3,344.98 183,859.63 

4/24/2014 80149 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER APRIL 33,330.00 150,529.63 

4/24/2014 80150 GJ Posted from UB System 2,565.48 153,095.11 

4/25/2014 80191 CD CK#11860 WATER SAMPLES 200.00 152,895.11 

4/25/2014 80192 CD CK#11861 1ST QUARTER PAYMENT 1,752.23 151,142.88 

4/25/2014 80151 GJ Posted from UB System 2,136.43 153,279.31 

4/25/2014 80155 GJ Posted from UB System 4,028.22 157,307.53 

4/28/2014 80295 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 60.00 157,367.53 

4/28/2014 80255 GJ Posted from UB System 6,855.12 164,222.65 

4/28/2014 80255 GJ Posted from UB System 59.89 164,162.76 

4/28/2014 80256 GJ Posted from UB System 11,016.60 175,179.36 

4/29/2014 80294 GJ Posted from UB System 3,534.47 178,713.83 

4/30/2014 80297 CD CK#11862 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 165.07 178,548.76 

4/30/2014 80516 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR APRIL 41.62 178,590.38 

4/30/2014 80729 GJ TO BALANCE BOOKS 76.01 178,514.37 

4/30/2014 80298 GJ Posted from UB System 2,161.32 180,675.69 

4/30/2014 80298 GJ Posted from UB System 46.17 180,629.52 

340,714.54 160,085.02 Totals 180,629.52 

DREnding Balance 180,629.52 


